
____ S_er,_·es 2500
2500 Zero Bleed Pneumatic Liquid Level Control, High Pressure Zero-Bleed 

-•......--1. I I 
1 LC Box Complete 2500NB 1 
2 *Included in another part*
3 1 

1 
4 

Seal for box
Snap Assembly
Throttle Assembly 1 

1 
5 

Zero bleed snap assembly  
Nozzle 2500NB 1 

6 1 
7 2 
8 2 
9 2 

2 
1 

12 2 
13 1 
14 1 
15 
16 Torque Bar Aluminum 1 
17 
18 

0011-2318219 Adjusting Screw 1 
20 Adjusting Screw Base 1 

1 
21 

22 
23 

05011-4404 
IKi.it11-•:" I-

4 

I 1•111111111...,,1•-
1 
1 06000-7552 
1 06000-7560 

11:tnlll!!Hll.!•I 
1 05011-4412 
1 06500-5429 

■;m•, I 11111111•111 ;-
BAR ADJUSTING LEVEL 1 05011-4430

1 05000-2559
CAP SCREW 2 05000-2526 
ADJUSTING SCREW 1 05011-4637 

1 
1 

-•11•1•�• I 

■1m11 '••I 
FILTER
GASKET 
DIAPHRAGM 
SEAT 
FLAT WASHER-NYLON 
JAM NUT
PEANUT 
Sf'RING 

I 

 0011-02515

05000-2567 
10739 

IK1lll I I 

1 06000-1526 
l DliD00-1484
1

1 
ln,11 

1 
1 06000-1484 
1 06000-1559 
t 05011-4594 
1 05011-4602
1 05000-2559
1 05011-4586 
1 06000-1567 

Charts indicate the Kit and Part Descriptions, the lluantities required and the Part Number for ordering. 

---· I 

24 
25 

Adjusting bar 2500NB

26 
27 

Pull Bar

28 10-32 Nylon Insert Locking Nut
29 
30 

Lock Nut 3/8-NF SS

31 Displacer Assembly
32 
33 

Displacer

34 Gasket in Case
35 Bolt 1/4-20 x1 1/2 long
36 
37 
38 

Pilot Assm. Stamping 2500NB

39 
40 
41 

Stat-O-Seal

42 
Gasket for body

43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

FILTER 1 

LOWER SEAT 

I

I 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
4 
1 

1 
1 

2AS-SLD-A 
2AS-SRD-A 
2AS-TLD 
2AS-TRD HORIZONTAl-STANOAR.O 
2AS-SLD-VF
2AS-SRD-VF
2AS-TLD-VF VERTICAL DISPLACER 
2AS-TRD-VF VERTICAL DISPLACER 

' I 

Part No. 
03051-0850 
03051-0800 
03051-0892 

03D51-0868 
03051-0876 
03051-0900 
03051-0926 

The WELLMARK Company• Oklahoma City. Oklahoma• Tel: (405) 672-6660 • Fax: (405) 672-6661 • wellmarkco.com 
4 ©2013 The WellMark Company• Litho USA• WM2001NB/2001E-10/13 • All registered trademarks are the property of their respective 

owners.

0011-02537

0011-02518

Stem for 2500NB 
2-010 Aflas 80
1/4" Spiral Backup Ring 
Bearing Block
3/4" x .139" O-Ring
 Spacer
1/4"-20x3/4" screw
Short Adjusting screw

0011-02501
0011-02502
0011-02501Z
0011-02510
0011-02533
0011-04115
0011-04116
0011-04112
0011-04114

0011-02311
0011-02519

Flapper Bar 0011-02522
*Included in another part*

0011-02520
*Included in another part*
*Included in another part*

0011-23181
Spring for 2500NB 0011-02521

Heavy Spring 0011-02521H
Spring Holder
*Included in another part*

0011-04324

10
11

0011-02516
3/8" E Clip 0011-02341

0011-02317
10-32 x 1/2" thb screw 0011-02338

0011-02320
0011-04328

Displacer Rod 0001-04512
*Included in another part*

0011-04616
0011-04617

*Included in another part*
0011-02523
0011-02526

*Included in another part*
*Included in another part*
*Included in another part*

0011-02524
0011-02525

*Included in another part*

REPAIR KITS

  Tect
 
 rol Inc.   -   Odessa, Texas   -   2505 

 
 E Pearl Street   -   P hone Number :   (432 )333-9544

Snap Repair Kit
Zero Bleed Repair Kit
Throttle Repair Kit

0011-02503
0011-02503Z
0011-02504

*Included in another part*
*Included in another part*

Kevin Anderson


